Scan here for a video!
Initial shipment ETA - October 2025 (Mats and Rulers), December 2025 (Rotary Cutters)
From Quilters Select, a collaboration that
combines form & function in a glorious
Poppie Cotton Pink!
Poppie Cotton Product line features:
• NEW 24” x36” Dual Sided Cutting Mat
• NEW 45mm Rotary Cutter
• Four Rulers with the Original Non-slip
Coating on the full surface.
- 6 ½” x 24”
- 6 ½” x 12”
- 3 ½” x 3 ½”
- 12 ½” x 12 ½”
Double Sided Mat!
Expanded Product Line!
BRAND NEW Poppie Cotton Products as
Beautiful as the Projects you Create
Philip Rule
Cross-Out
Philip Rule
Cross-Out
Shop/Store Name:___________________________________________________________________________
The Quilters Select
45mm Rotary Cutter
Poppie Cotton Edition
• Innovative ambidextrous design
• Easy magnetic blade replacement system
• Compatible with standard 45mm blades
and Select Pro Titanium Plated Blades
• Unique Poppie Cotton pink highlights
Shop/Store Name:___________________________________________________________________________
Shipping Address:____________________________________________________________________________
Phone Number:______________________________________________________________________________
Point of Contact:_____________________________________________________________________________
Email Address:_____________________________________________________________________________
QTY. ITEM # DESCRIPTION MOQ MSRP MAP WHOLESALE Select TOTAL
QS-M24X36PC QS CUTTING MAT 24"x36" - PINK 4 $78.99 $63.49 $39.49 $31.59
QS-R3.5PC QS QUILT RULER 3.5"X3.5" - PINK 3 $17.99 $14.49 $8.99 $7.19
QS-R6.5X12PC QS QUILT RULER  6.5"X12" - PINK 3 $34.99 $27.99 $17.49 $13.99
QS-R6.5X24PC QS QUILT RULER  6.5"X24" - PINK 2 $56.99 $45.99 $28.49 $22.79
QS-R12.5PC QS QUILT RULER 12.5"X12.5" - PINK 2 $57.99 $46.49 $28.99 $23.19
QS-ROTRY45PC QS 45M ROTARY CUTTER - PINK 4 $68.99 $55.49 $34.49 $27.59
Brand NEW
Coming Soon!
Place your order/pre-order today at orders@RNKDistributing.com,
or call (865) 549-5115 / (877) 331-0034
Pre-Order Pricing Valid Thru 10/1/2025*
*Current pricing only applicable on pre-orders.  Pricing will be
adjusted October 1, 2025.